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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE ]. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

ERIDAY, JUNE 3, 2016

9:30 a.m.

Adv Bond Technical
Management Limited,
LTD, et al.
V.
Paul B. Pazzaglini, et al.

DUFFY, BLUNK

SHUFORD
PRO SE

7 Paul B. Pazzaglini

PRO SE
SHUFORD, TR.

e 3 O o e O o e 0 o e 30 o e 3 o e e

2:00 p.m.

11 Williams Contracting,
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14-3114
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14-30042

14-30042

16-30814

Continued Status Conference (44)

2nd continued compliance hearing. Re:
Order Compelling Debtor to Turnover
Documentation (143)

Continued for Final Hearing on
Debtor’'s Motion to Authorize Use of
Cash Collateral (8); Interim Order
Authorizing Use of Cash Collateral (22)



